
Aurora Sportsmen’s Club Shotgun Sports 

       Special Recruiting Events Schedule 2025 
                     Open to members and guests. 
 

Sat 1/18/25   Skeet/Trap/Pyramid Wobble/Springing Teal/5-Stand Winter Event: 10-3pm  
Sat 2/22/25   Skeet/Trap/Pyramid Wobble/Springing Teal/5-Stand Winter Event: 10-3pm  
Sat 3/22/25   Skeet/Trap/Pyramid Wobble/Springing Teal/5-Stand Winter Event: 10-3pm 
Sat 4/19/25  How to play the games:  5-Stand/Skeet/Trap (Members Get Keys): 9-1 pm 
Sat 5/10/25  Spring All Clays Event: 8:30-3pm 
Fri 5/16/25  Friday Night Recriting Event: 5-10pm 
Sat 5/17/25  How to play the games: 5-Stand/Skeet/Trap (Members Get Keys): 9-1 pm 
Fri 6/6/25   Friday Night Recruiting Event: 5-10pm 
Sat 6/14/25  Sporting Clays Event: 8:30-2pm 
Fri 6/20/25  Friday Night Recruiting Event: 5-10pm 
Fri 7/11/25  Friday Night Recruiting Event: 5-10pm 
Sat 7/19/25  Sporting Clays Event: 8:30-2pm 
Sat 7/26/25  Saturday Night- Kids Night: 4-10 pm  
Fri 8/8/25  Friday Night Recruiting Event: 5-10pm 
Sat 8/23/25  Saturday Night Pig Roast Recruiting Event: 5-10pm  
Fri 9/12/25  Friday Night Recruiting Event: 5-10pm 
Sat 9/13/25  How to play the games:  5-Stand/Skeet/Trap (Members Get Keys): 9-1 pm 
Sat 9/20/25  Sporting Clays Event: 8:30-2pm 
Fri 9/26/25  Friday Night Recruiting Event: 5-10pm 
Sat 9/27/25  How to play the games:  5-Stand/Skeet/Trap (Members Get Keys): 9-1 pm 
Sat 10/11/25  Fall All Clays Event: 8:30am-3pm  
Sat 10/25/25  Sporting Clays Event: 8:30-2pm 
Sat 11/8/25  Turkey Meat Recruiting Event: 10am-3pm 
 
The schedule for ASC Shotgun Basics and Sporting Clays Introductory Clinics will be listed in a separate 
document. More info by email to SpecialPrograms@aurorasc.org. 
 
The annual IDNR Wingshooting Clinics at ASC will be held on August 16 & 17, 2025. More info by email to 
SpecialPrograms@aurorasc.org. 
 
From April 5th through December 28th our 5-Stand, Trap, Double Trap, Pyramid Wobble Trap, Springing 
Teal and Skeet will be staffed and open to members and guests from 9am to 4pm every Saturday and 
Sunday. Anyone interested in experiencing the shotgun events or shotgun games on the days we are 
staffed, is encouraged to contact the Shotgun Department at shotgun@aurorasc.org. 
 
 
Click here for more information and event flyers http://www.aurorasc.org/disciplines/shotgun. Got questions? 
Contact us at shotgun@aurorasc.org. Follow us on Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/ASportsmensclub/  

 
Directions: To Shotgun Sports Area for trap/skeet/5stand/springing teal and the Shotgun Building,  from Hwy 30 in Waterman, 
drive south on Elm St. about 1 mile. Turn west onto Rueff Rd and drive about ½ mile, then turn north into the Shotgun Sports gate. 
(Go to the Shotgun Sports building to obtain game cards for all our clays games including for the Sporting Clays Course.) To the 
Sporting Clays area from Hwy 30 in Waterman, go south on Elm St. about 1 mile. Turn west on Rueff Rd. Drive about 1 mile and 
turn south into the Sporting Clays gate. 
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